EQT AB

EQT AB

ISIN: SE0012853455

Overview

2024/07/26 17:25:00

WKN:

Price

330.40 SEK

Difference (2] 0.41% (1.35)
General attributes
ISIN SE0012853455
Symbol EQT
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 35,085 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

313.90 SEK (1,000)
346.90 SEK (1,000)
330.70 SEK
330.70 SEK
330.40 SEK
329.05 SEK
313.20 SEK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
B Equity Weekly &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448146,257594715,257594356,257594082,257595267,257595065,171496886,171496888,172402570,201448125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012853455&ID_NOTATION=369646934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f9d5cd02cadb31c34669ed0fbd21e9dc1b567844d21b72b8c2c9a2b28ea8c5c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b503c3b0b22e744c&time=1722151040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab21d68bbb4ffafe8ebff884ba412765630f1891a31297f1a27b5977debd0ec9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f3bb131889a66338&time=1722151040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3db31c577303778af6711dd82742377c62025ce0a7b521a472f97d1d54ae767&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bacae3e4ff2162f4d&time=1722151040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecef3e8fb47fccf9d0d8b696fb8bc5a7543f93c49b6daf60d4f725f096725667&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9720bf4fc10138ce5&time=1722151040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=158c6e3aaadb87d908d0810be146368cefa3e3f956303925912feff8882186ea&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3911b652e72f7bdc5&time=1722151040&tool=RSC

EQT AB

Details

2024/07/26 17:25:00

Price
330.40 SEK

Difference (] 0.41% (1.35)

General attributes

ISIN SE0012853455
Symbol EQT
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 35,085 EUR

(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 313.90 SEK (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 346.90 SEK (1,000)
Open 330.70 SEK
High 330.70 SEK
Low 330.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 329.05 SEK
VWAP 313.20 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.48%  +33.47% -
Perf (abs.) +49.15 +82.85 -
Beta 1.47 1.61 1.82
Volatility 32.74 35.67 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56
07/26

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:00
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

331.97 SEK (0

324.02 SEK (227

324.06 SEK (5,738
275.81 SEK (6,900
350.60 SEK (2024/03/25
256.60 SEK (2024/01/12
350.60 SEK (2024/03/25
197.35 SEK (2023/10/26

=T OO D=

— P —. PN

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades

28.28 EUR 0.00 4

28.15EUR 0.00 9
331.00 SEK 164.31
28.16 EUR 0.00 2

330.40 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=369646934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268942412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900180

EQT AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:10

08:01

08:03

19:56

19:31

21:43

28.23 EUR

28.16 EUR

28.06 EUR

30.85 USD

28.12 EUR

28.21 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268122501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266890949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269904905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304805

EQT AB

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
EQT AB

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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